Solutions)
MRF10150
Part Number MRF10150
Manufacturer Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description TRANS NPN 150W 1025MHZ-1050MHZ
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MRF10150 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MRF10150
Manufacturer Part Number MRF10150 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Description TRANS NPN 150W 1025MHZ-1050MHZ
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown
(Max) 65V Transistor Type NPN
Supplier Device Package 376B-02, Style 1 Series -
Power - Max 150W Packaging Tray
Package / Case 376B-02 Operating Temperature 200°C (TJ)
Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f) - Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Gain 10dB Frequency - Transition -
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 20 @ 5A, 5V Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 14A
Technology Solutions) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MRF10150 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MRF10150
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MRF112/328 SWITCH ROTARY 2-12POS 0.4VA 28V NKK Switches 500 pcs
MRF10502 TRANS NPN 500W 1025MHZ-1150MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF1.6/5.6-PJ-179U CONN 1.6/5.6 JCK STR 75OHM SOLDR Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
MRF10150 TRANS NPN 150W 1025MHZ-1050MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 4 pcs
MRF1.6/5.6-PJ-59U CONN 1.6/5.6 JCK STR 75OHM SOLDR Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
MRF10005 TRANS 5W 960MHZ-1215MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF1000MB TRANS NPN 0.7W 960MHZ-1215MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF1150MB TRANS NPN 150W 906MHZ-1215MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF10031 TRANS NPN 30W 960MHZ-1215MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF1150MB TRANS NPN 150W 906MHZ-1215MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 21 pcs
MRF1.6/5.6-LR-PC-1 CONN 1.6/5.6 RCPT R/A 75 OHM PCB Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
MRF1.6/5.6-LR-PC-1(40) CONN 1.6/5.6 RCPT R/A 75 OHM PCB Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
MRF10350 TRANS NPN 350W 1025MHZ-1150MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF1047T1G MRF1047T1G ON ON 3000 pcs
MRF1.6/5.6-PJ-2.5C CONN 1.6/5.6 JCK STR 75OHM SOLDR Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
MRF112 SWITCH ROTARY 2-12POS 0.4VA 28V NKK Switches 500 pcs
MRF10120 TRANS NPN 120W 960MHZ-1215MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF1.6/5.6-LPJ-179U CONN 1.6/5.6 JCK R/A 75OHM SOLDR Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
MRF1090MB TRANS NPN 90W 960MHZ-1215MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MRF1047T1 MRF1047T1 ON ON 60000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MRF10150 Details PDF